

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 11700 of 2024

Appellant :- Vishun Dayal Alias Tinku Yadav

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Sanjay Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Singh,J.

As prayed, let this matter be listed as fresh on
08.07.2025.

Order Date :- 2.6.2025

Kashifa